
 

 
Please note, due to the nature of the BA (Hons) Degree and the Ballet Central commitments, it’s likely students on the BA 
(Hons) Degree Course will be required for additional rehearsals or classes outside of these published term dates. Central 
School of Ballet will communicate any amendments directly with students and will aim to give as much notice as possible. 
Please also note that once the Ballet Central Tour commences in the Spring / Summer Term, students will be required to 
work during evenings and weekends to accommodate the performance and tour schedule. A level of flexibility will be 
expected from BA (Hons) Top-up Degree students. Any concerns or questions relating to this can be directed to the 
Senior School Manager 
 

 

BA (Hons) Top-up Degree  

Professional Dance and Performance Course 

 Term Dates 2024 – 25 

 
 

36 weeks (not including half-terms) 
Monday – Saturday 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 16 September 2024 – Friday 13 December 2024 

Half term: Monday 28 October - Saturday 2 November 2024 

 

Total Weeks: 12 (not including half-term) 

 

 

SPRING TERM 

Monday 6 January 2025 – Friday 11 April 2025  

Half term: Monday 17 February – Saturday 22 February 2025 

 

Total Weeks: 13 (not including half-term) 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 28 April – Friday 18 July 2025 

Half term: Monday 26 May - Saturday 31 May 2025 

 

Bank Holidays: Monday 5 May 2025 (Early Spring Bank Holiday),  

                         Monday 26 May 2024 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

 

Total Weeks: 11 (not including half-term) 


